(161) 60m - Starsi Ziaci :: Rozbeh - sumar

#

4. kolo M-SsAZ starSieho Ziactva a pripraviek

Meno

HRUDKAY Oliver
DUCHOSLAYV Jan
VRTO Adam

LENDVORSKY Klaudio

SVITAK Martin
BELAN Juraj
FRANKO Radoslav
MIHALKO Jakub
HLETKO Martin
TRUCHLIK Michal
PATEREK Tomas

DZURUS Martin

LEPETA Rébert

KOCMAN Kriétof
ONDREJIK Ivan
HAJDU Marek
RURIK David
HUDEC Matej
BACIK Michal
TURCAN Marco
RANDA Patrik
BEDECS Samuel
HUSENICA Marek
PIENTAK Miroslav

Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 9:10

Nar.

2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003

2003

2002

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2005
2005
2003

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Danica Zvolen

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK mesta Dudince

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Sportovy klub policie Zilina

SK mesta Dudince

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Danica Zvolen

Sportovy klub policie Zilina

AC VICTORIA Turany

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
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Vykon
7,79
7,86
7,96
7,99
7,99
8,07
811
8,15
8,27
831
8,47

8,56

8,56

8,62
8,81
8,83
8,86
8,93
9,03
9,53
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9,67
10,48
11,38
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